
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00098

07/13/2
022

ALONDRA MICHELLE, 
IRIZARRY MOR Plaintiff

ALONDRA MICHELLE, 
IRIZARRY MOR vs. NOA, 
RYAN COLON

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00501

07/13/2
022

AND Defendant
DAVIS, MICHELLE R. vs. 
FINNEY, JASON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00244

07/13/2
022

BAGNELL, BRITTANY 
SUZANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAGNELL, BRITTANY 
SUZANN

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVOKE
D (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00246

07/13/2
022

BARTON, ANDREW 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARTON, ANDREW LEE

ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE 
POLICE OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00106

07/13/2
022

CAVALRY SPV I LLC Plaintiff
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
LEVEN, WAYNE F.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00501

07/13/2
022

DAVIS, MICHELLE R. Plaintiff
DAVIS, MICHELLE R. vs. 
FINNEY, JASON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00085

07/13/2
022

DEWAN, DOROTHY A. Plaintiff SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00248

07/13/2
022

DONLEY, ISRAEL 
EDWIN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DONLEY, ISRAEL EDWIN

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00501

07/13/2
022

FINNEY, CASEY Defendant
DAVIS, MICHELLE R. vs. 
FINNEY, JASON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00501

07/13/2
022

FINNEY, JASON Defendant
DAVIS, MICHELLE R. vs. 
FINNEY, JASON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00247

07/13/2
022

FORD, PORTER LINCOLN 
BOYER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FORD, PORTER LINCOLN 
BOYER

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00074

07/13/2
022

GASAWAY, JIMMY 
ROBERT Defendant

GASAWAY, SHERRY L vs. 
GASAWAY, JIMMY ROBERT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00074

07/13/2
022

GASAWAY, SHERRY L Plaintiff
GASAWAY, SHERRY L vs. 
GASAWAY, JIMMY ROBERT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00368

07/13/2
022

HEDGES, SARA 
R Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HEDGES, SARA R

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00076

07/13/2
022

KING, ERIC WAYNE 
THOMAS Defendant

KING, RACHEL MARIE vs. 
KING, ERIC WAYNE 
THOMAS

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00076

07/13/2
022

KING, RACHEL MARIE Plaintiff
KING, RACHEL MARIE vs. KING, 
ERIC WAYNE THOMAS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00245

07/13/2
022

KIRKPATRICK, TIMOTHY 
RYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIRKPATRICK, TIMOTHY RYAN

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2022-
00099

07/13/2
022

KIRKPATRICK, TIMOTHY 
RYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIRKPATRICK, TIMOTHY RYAN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00106

07/13/2
022

LEVEN, WAYNE F. Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. LEVEN, 
WAYNE F.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00502

07/13/2
022

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP 
vs. WEAVER, KAILA NICHOLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00503

07/13/2
022

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP 
vs. RIFF, ZACHARY ARTHUR

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00504

07/13/2
022

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP 
vs. SPRUEILL, BRITTANY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00075

07/13/2
022

MEEK, CAMERON Defendant
SAWYER, DENEKA LYNN vs. 
MEEK, CAMERON

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00098

07/13/2
022

NOA, RYAN COLON Defendant
ALONDRA MICHELLE, IRIZARRY 
MOR vs. NOA, RYAN COLON

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00062

07/13/2
022

OSBURN, MELVIN 
KEITH Plaintiff

OSBURN, MELVIN KEITH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00250

07/13/2
022

POWELL, CHARLES 
ANTHONY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POWELL, CHARLES ANTHONY

CARRYING WEAPON 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00503

07/13/2
022

RIFF, ZACHARY 
ARTHUR Defendant

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP 
vs. RIFF, ZACHARY ARTHUR

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00075

07/13/2
022

SAWYER, DENEKA 
LYNN Plaintiff

SAWYER, DENEKA LYNN vs. 
MEEK, CAMERON

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00504

07/13/2
022

SPRUEILL, BRITTANY Defendant
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP 
vs. SPRUEILL, BRITTANY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00062

07/13/2
022

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant
OSBURN, MELVIN KEITH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200504
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200504
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200075
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200075
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200503
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200503
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200250
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200250
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200075
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200075
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200504
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200504
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200503
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200503
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200106
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200106
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200245
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200245
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200076
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200076
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00243

07/13/2
022

SUDDUTH, WILLIAM 
ALLAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUDDUTH, WILLIAM ALLAN

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00364

07/13/2
022

TAYLOR, CHARLES HARVEY 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAYLOR, CHARLES HARVEY 
ROBERT

POSSESS CONTRABAND 
(DRUGS) BY INMATE, AFC 2 
OR MORE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00365

07/13/2
022

TONEY, DUSTIN 
DEWAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TONEY, DUSTIN DEWAYNE

ASSAULT & BATTERY 
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00084

07/13/2
022

WATERS, EARLINE 
NEWMAN Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00502

07/13/2
022

WEAVER, KAILA 
NICHOLE Defendant

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. WEAVER, KAILA 
NICHOLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00242

07/13/2
022

WHITE, KENNETH 
ALLAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITE, KENNETH ALLAN

LEAVING SCENE OF 
ACCIDENT INVOLVING 
DAMAGE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00366

07/13/2
022

WRIGHT, CODY 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WRIGHT, CODY ALLEN

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00367

07/13/2
022

WRIGHT, SIERRA 
DAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WRIGHT, SIERRA DAWN

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00249

07/13/2
022

YOUNG, KEVIN 
J. Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YOUNG, KEVIN J.

RECKLESS CONDUCT WITH A
FIREARM (MIS)
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